
NOMBRE DESPACHO
TELÉFONO DE 

OFICINA
CELULAR DOMICILIO CORREO

LIC.CESAR HUMBERTO 

AGUILAR AVILA

AGUILAR Y TENORIO CORPORATIVO 

JURÍDICO S.C.
3336859027

3331286310 

3312547661

SAN FRANCISCO # 3295,COL. CHAPALITA, 

ALCALDIA/GUADALAJARA,JALISCO CP 44500

caguilar@aguilartenorio.com  

lic.caguilartenorio@gmail.com

SERGIO ANDRADE VILLA SERGIO ANDRADE VILLA 3310366757

3312813344 

3314265629 

3781330255

MORELOS # 2006, COL. LADRON DE 

GUEVARA,ALCALDIA/GUADALAJARA,JALISCO CP. 

44600

sandrade@corporativoicce.com.mx    

www.corporativoicce.com.mx

ALMA CRYSTAL FLORES 

VENEGAS

ARGOS COBRANZA EJECUTIVA 

EMPRESARIAL S.C.
3315247693

3330776311 

3339725414 

3322269913

CALLE DEL LITORAL #2574 COL BOSQUES DE LA 

VICTORIA ALCALDIA/GUADALAJARA CP. 44540
argoscobranza@argoscee.com

JOSE ANGEL FIGUEROA 

CARDENAS 
CONSEJERIA LEGAL CFV S.C.

3336163354 

3333434663

3310431553 

3334966034 

3310960528

AV. HIDALGO # 2791,COL. VALLARTA NORTE, 

ALCALDIA/GUADALAJARA,JALISCO, CP. 44690

antonio.n@cfvabogados.mx 

patricia.n@cfvabogados.mx

FELIPE DE JESUS 

FERNANDEZ DIAZ
FELIPE DE JESUS FERNANDEZ DIAZ 3336384388 3311152325

MONTAÑAS ROCOSAS # 3302,COL. JARDINES DE 

SANTA ISABEL , ALCALDIA/ GUADALAJARA CP. 

44300

felipe.fdz.88@gmailcom

VICTOR MANUEL 

CABANILLAS ARELLANO 

VICTOR MANUEL CABANILLAS 

ARELLANO 
6691053791

6691160021 

6692064547

RIO BALUARTE #507 INT 10, COL. PALOS PRIETOS , 

MAZATLAN/SINALOA  CP.82017
vicma_cabanillas@hotmail.com

OSCAR FLORES MEESER MEESER LEGAL S. C. 3336308720

3333793405 

3334437175 

3317036928 

3314190008 

3318933419 

3315333178

SANTO TOMAS DE AQUINO # 4520, COL. LOMAS DE 

GUADALUPE, ZAPOPAN, JALISCO, C.P. 45038
oscar.meeser@meeserlegal.com.mx

ALEJANDRO MORALES 

ALCANTARA
ALEJANDRO MORALES ALCANTARA 3334705282

3320782669 

3325976219

AV. CAMINO REAL #171-78 COL. CONCEPCION DEL 

VALLE, ALCALDIA /MUNICIPIO TLAJOMULCO DE 

ZUÑIGA, JALISCO CP. 45653

triariolex@gmail.com  

BERTHA ALICIA  MURILLO 

GONZALEZ

BERTHA ALICIA  MURILLO 

GONZALEZ
3320025445 3336763373

EMILIO CASTELAR # 164, COL. ARCOS VALLARTA, 

SECTOR HIDALGO, GUADALAJARA, JALISCO, C.P. 

44600

frida0814@hotmail.com

ALBERTO FABIAN NOLASCO 

GONZALEZ

ALBERTO FABIAN NOLASCO 

GONZALEZ
3342458983 3313320691

AV. REPÚBLICA #1158, INT.9, PLANTA ALTA, COL. 

OBLATOS, SECTOR REFORMA, GUADALAJARA, 

JALISCO, C.P. 44380 .

juridico_fabianng@hotmail.com

VICTOR AURELIO RODRIGUEZ 

TORRES

VICTOR AURELIO RODRIGUEZ 

TORRES

3310016157  

3314220966

3320865535 

3311555974

AV. MARIANO OTERO # 1901- 503, 

COL.RESIDENCIAL VICTORIA, ALCALDIA/ZAPOPAN , 

JALISCO , CP. 45089

victor.rodriguez@vart.com.mx  

JOSE  DANIEL  VALLEJO               

BOLAÑOS

JOSE  DANIEL  VALLEJO               

BOLAÑOS

 3317980788   

3343013947  

3343013946

3316037380
CTO. HOJA CERRADA  # 20   COL. PUERTA SERENA  

ZAPOPAN, JALISCO, CP.45134
corporativovasa@hotmail.com

INFORMACIÓN DE LOS DESPACHOS DE COBRANZA 
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